Scholarships for Students of Color

Actuarial Scholarships www.beanactuary.org/college/scholarships.cfm

American Indian College Fund www.collegefund.org

American Political Science Association Minority Scholar Resources www.apsanet.org/PS/grants/aspen3.cfm

Asian & Pacific Islander Scholarship Fund www.apiasf.org

Asian-American Association of Journalists Scholarships and Internships www.aaja.org/programs/for_students

Ayn Rand Essay Contest www.aynrand.org/contests

Burger King Scholarship Program www.haveityourwayfoundation.org/burger_king_scholars_program.html
Coca-Cola Two Year College Scholarships www.coca-colascholars.org/cokeWeb

Collegiate Inventors Scholarships www.invent.org/collegiate/overview.html

Gates Millennium Scholarships www.gmsp.org

HBCU Packard SIT Abroad Scholarships ( for study around the world) www.sit.edu/studyabroad/721.htm
Hispanic Scholarship Fund www.hsf.net/innercontent.aspx?id=34

Historically Black College & University Scholarships www.eduinconline.com

Holocaust Remembrance Scholarships http://holocaust.hklaw.com

Hope Scholarships & Lifetime Credits www2.ed.gov/offices/OPE/PPI/HOPE/index.html

International Students Scholarships & Aid Help www.iefa.org/search/index.html

League of United Latin American Citizens (LULA) Scholarships www.lulac.org/programs/education/scholarships/
Microsoft Scholarship Program https://careers.microsoft.com/careers/en/us/collegescholarship.aspx

National Association of Black Journalists Scholarships (NABJ) www.nabj.org/?page=scholarships

National Association of Hispanic Journalist Scholarships www.nahj.org/category/for-students/scholarships-for-students

NCAA Collegiate Athlete Scholarships and
Internships www.ncaa.org/wps/portal/ncaahome?WCM_GLOBAL_CONTEXT=/ncaa/NCAA/Academics+and+Athlet
es/Scholarships+and+Internships/

Presidential Freedom Scholarships www.nationalservice.org/scholarships

Siemens Foundation www.siemens-foundation.org/en/merit_scholarship.htm

The Rhodes Scholarships at Oxford www.rhodesscholar.org/info

The Roothbert Scholarship Fund www.roothbertfund.org/scholarships.php

Thurgood Marshall Scholarship Fund www.thurgoodmarshallfund.net/v1/

USDA Science, Agriculture and Veterinary Scholarships www.aphis.usda.gov/audience/students.shtml
Xerox Minority Scholarships www.xeroxstudentcareers.com/why-xerox/scholarship.aspx

More Scholarship Lists & Resources:

25 Scholarship Gateways from Black Excel www.blackexcel.org/25scholarships.htm

Black Alliance for Educational Options (BAEO) Scholarship
List http://www.baeo.org/programs?program_id=2&program_category_secondary page_id=30

CareerOneStop Scholarship Search www.careerinfonet.org/scholarshipsearch/ScholarshipCategory.asp
College Board Scholarship Search http://apps.collegeboard.com/chsearch_ss/welcome.jsp

College Cost Reduction and Access Act www.americorps.gov/for_individuals/benefits/ccraa.asp
FAFSA (Free Application for Federal Student Aid) www.fafsa.ed.gov

FastWeb Scholarship Search Site www.fastweb.com

FinAid: The Smart Students Guide to Financial Aid www.finaid.org

Graduate Fellowship Database www.gradschool.cornell.edu/?p=132

Grants for Minority Students www.collegescholarships.org/grants/minority.htm

Multicultural Advantage: Scholarship and Fellowship Opportunity
Center www.multiculturaladvantage.com/scholarship.asp

Sallie Mae: Paying for College www.collegeanswer.com/paying/content/index.jsp
ScienceNet Scholarship List www.cse.emory.edu/sciencenet/undergrad/scholarships.html
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